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REPORT
DATE

December 30, 2007

NAVDATA
EXP. DATE

January 17, 2008

BJEPPESEN
Jeppesen Internet Flight Planner

AIRCRAFT
TYPE

Liberty

AIRCRAFT
TAIL #

N537XL

CLEARANCE

WAYPOINTS

(FIXES)

LSGG Geneva
N 46° 14.3'
E 06° 06.6'

MEA/
(MORA)

FREQ

ROUTE

ALT

MC

MH

FUEL
(Gal)

LEG

REM

26

LEG

DIST
(NM)

REM

122

GS
(Kts)

EST

ACT

ETE

CUMM

ATE

ATA

PAS Passeiry
N 46° 09.8'
E 06° 00.0'

(13,000)

116.6 3788

225

225

1 + 1

24

  6

115

83 00:04:37

00:04:37

-> LFMM
N 46° 09.0'
E 05° 58.3'

(8100) G5

4258

235

235

0

24

  1

114

85 00:01:02

00:05:38

ARGIS ARGIS
N 45° 58.3'
E 05° 35.9'

(12,300) G5

8000

235

235

1

23

 19

 95

88 00:12:35

00:18:13

LSE Saint Exupery
N 45° 44.7'
E 05° 05.4'

(12,300)

114.75

G5

8000

238

238

1

22

 25

 70

99 00:15:20

00:33:33

LESPI LESPI
N 46° 06.8'
E 03° 57.5'

(12,300) B25

5057

295

295

3

19

 52

 18

99 00:29:46

01:03:20

LFLN St Yan
N 46° 24.4'
E 04° 01.3'

(5300)

796

008

008

1

18

 18

  0

125 00:08:31

01:11:51

LEG SUBTOTALS   8 122 01:11:51

ALTERNATE AIRPORT

LSGG Geneva
N 46° 14.3'
E 06° 06.6'

(13,000)

1411

096

096

5 + 1

14

 87

  0

87 00:50:52

00:50:52

LEG SUBTOTALS   5  87 00:50:52

ROUTE TOTALS  12 209 02:02:43

NOTES:


